8 A N D 1 6 C H A N N E L D V R s
NY: 1-800-422-6707
CA: 1-800-888-0131
The GANZ® Digi-Master Series is a powerful line of Digital Video Recorders designed to provide state-of-the
art features, exceptional recorded image quality and ease of operation. With up to 1.5 TB of internal storage
capacity, this series provides up to 60 days recording time at 704 x 480 resolution. MPEG-4 compression
saves high-quality images with smaller file sizes and allows more efficient transmission over Ethernet. USB-2

CIF (352x240) 2CIF (704x240) 4CIF (704x480)
Highest High Standard Low Highest High Standard Low Highest High Standard Low
30 ips 17.7 29 37 46 16.2 29.5 39.7 45.6 18.5 29.5 45.1 53.2
15 ips 11.2 17.5 22.1 26.9 10.8 17.8 23.2 27 11.9 17.8 25 29.8
7 ips 8.8 10 14.8 19.2 6.6 10.1 12.8 15.1 7.1 10.1 13.3 16
3 ips 7.2 8.2 12.2 15 4 4.4 6 7.4 4 5.5 6.8 8.3
2 ips 11 12.4 18.2 22.6 5.8 6.6 9.2 11 3 3.4 4.6 5.6
1 ips 21.8 24.8 26.4 45.2 11.8 13.4 18.2 22 5.8 6.6 9 11.2
specifications
NEW YORK: 55 MALL DRIVE COMMACK, NY 11725 • TEL: 1 (800) 422-6707 • (631) 864-9700 • FAX: (631) 543-5426
CALIFORNIA: 20521 EARL STREET TORRANCE, CA 90503 • TEL: 1 (800) 888-0131 • (310) 793-1500 • FAX: (310) 793-1506
www.cbcamerica.com © 2007 CBC (AMERICA) Corp. All Rights Reserved. 01/07
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
CS-DigiM-107
DR8N* 8 Ch DVR w/no hard drive
DR8N-250* 250 GB HDD
DR8N-500* 500 GB HDD
DR8N-750* 750 GB HDD
DR8N-1TB* 1 TB HDD
DR8N-1.5TB* 1.5 TB HDD
DR16N* 16 Ch DVR w/no hard drive
DR16N-250* 250 GB HDD
DR16N-500* 500 GB HDD
DR16N-750* 750 GB HDD
DR16N-1TB* 1 TB HDD
DR16N-1.5TB* 1.5 TB HDD
*Add suffix “C” for CD writer option (e.g.: DR16NC-250)
*Add suffix “D” for DVD writer option (e.g.: DR16ND-250)
M O D E L S
Video Standard NTSC or PAL (switchable)